V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2013

Num Name

0433 Funk, Elliette

0405 McKague, Chloe
0420 Mastrobuono, Leah
0432 Macsymic, Aydra
0419 Brydon, Avery
0434 Dyck, Hannah

L3 2015 A4

Num Name

0404
0439
0413
0431
0401

Barabin, Cierra
Valderama, Riley
Goodman, Ariana
Klassen, Neveah
Balzer, Olivia
0425 Kirner, Gracelyn
0416 Okrainec, Harlow

L3 2015 B

Num Name

0414
0411
0417

Mayuga, Audrey
Peters, Sabrina
Kenyon, Nora
0426 Olfert, Hailey
0402 Penner, Taelyn

L32015C

Num Name

0403 Rose, Aubreigh
0412
0415
0418
0437
0427

L42010

Num Name
0438 Veldhuisen, Paiton

L42013 A

Num Name

0410 Ginter, Vanessa
0406 Cox, Abigail
0408 McCrea, Meleah
0422 Riesterer, Aubree

L4 2013 B

Num Name

0407 Maltby, Kimber
0421 Kavanagh, Jordan
0429 Olfert, Julia

0409 Dolphin, Dayvanee
0440

Mack, Dawn
Gidilewich, Khloe
Dallas, Nova
Hart, Payten

Giesbrecht, Adelaide

Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

Club/Team

Tamarack
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack
Kips
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Kips
Tamarack
Panthers
Selkirk
Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Kips

Selkirk
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Kips

Kips

Kips

Rainy Lake
Selkirk

Club/Team
Rainy Lake

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Kips
Selkirk
Panthers
Springers

January 16, 2026 8:00:12 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.366 10.02
9.43310.0
8.700 1003
8.533 1005
8.633 1004
8.233 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.56610.04T
8.400 10-06T
8.766 1003
9.000 10.02
8.566 10.04T
8.400 10-06T
9.10010.0

Vault
Score Place
9.33310.0]
9.200 10.02
8.733 1004
8.3331005
8.766 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
9.13310.02
9.03310.03
8.466 1004
7.866 10.06
8.000 1005

Vault
Score Place

8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
8.733 1004
9.066 10.02
9.28310.0 ]
8.966 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1003
8.900 1001
8.766 1002
7.833 1004

Session 04 - Jan 16, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.5251003
8.5751002
8.300 1004
6.77510.06
7.35010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0 ]
8.4501003
8.9751002
8.000 1006
8.1001005
8.300 1004
7.92510.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.150 1003
8.7251002
8.000 1004
7.27510.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.03
9.30010.02
9.07510.04
9.52510.0 1
6.75010.06
6.82510.05

Ubars
Score Place

6.55010.01

Ubars
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.950 1002
8.1751004
8.5251003

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.900 1002
8.45010.04
8.700 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
9.15010.02
8.85010.03
8.81610.04
8.383 1006
8.550 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.93310.04T
9.166 10.02
9.08310.03
9.35010.0 1
8.93310.04T
8.633 1006
8.216 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.33310.0 |
9.066 10.02
8.500 1005
8.566 1004
8.583 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
9.06610.03
8.566 1004
9.183 10.02
8.366 1005
8.250 1006

Beam
Score Place

8.08310.01

Beam
Score Place
9.21610.0 |
9.100 10.02
9.05010.03
8.81610.04

Beam
Score Place
8.966 10.02
8.383 1004
8.666 1003
9.266 10.0 |

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.83310.02
8.53310.03
8.30010.04
7.91610.05
7.516 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.02
9.266 10.0 |
8.31610.06
8.65010.03
8.43310.05
8.56610.04
8.08310.07

Floor
Score Place
8.51610.0]
7.83310.04
7.55010.05
8.03310.03
8.066 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.183 1001
8.66610.03
8.80010.02
8.23310.04
7.71610.05
4.000 10.06

Floor
Score Place

8.616 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.116 1001
8.48310.04
8.966 10.02
8.91610.03

Floor
Score Place
9.016 10.0 |
8.71610.03
8.766 10.02
8.36610.04

All-Around
Score Place
36.782 1
35.941 2
34.658 3
33949 4
31.707 5
31.649 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.857 1
35282 2
35140 3
35.000 4
34032 5
33899 6
33324 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.932 1
34249 2
33.508 3
32932 4
32690 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.899 1
36.165 2
35474 3
35407 4
30.698 5
27.075 6
All-Around
Score Place
32.049 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.440 1
35.599 2
35474 3
35223 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.732 1
34.899 2
34.648 3
34165 4



V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2017

Num Name

0424 Olaes, Kallie
0423 Malowski, Halle

January 16, 2026 8:00:12 PM

Session 04 - Jan 16, 2026

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Kips 8.2331002 7.550 1001

8.68310.0] 8.166 10.02 32.632

1
8.600 10.02 9.166 100 |

31966 2

Kips 8.30010.0] 5.900 10.02
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